
Hotel California
A Salute to the Eagle

Saturday, Sept 20 - $45/$49

Jeff Allen
Stand-Up Comedy

Saturday, Sept 27 - $39/$42

Hey Nineteen
Steely Dan Tribute

Saturday, Oct 11 - $39/$42

Bob Marley
Stand-Up Comedy
Friday, Oct 17 - $39

Little Mermaid - 
A Musical Theatrical Production

Saturday, Nov 15
$10 Child      $20 Adult

Miss Hanover Area Pageant
Sunday, Oct 19 - $20

Yacht Rock Gold Experience
Saturday, Nov 1 - $39/$45

National Touring
Country Music Performer

Thursday, Dec 4

Stayin’ Alive
Tribute to the Bee Gees
Saturday, Dec 6 - $39/$45

Annual Gala
“Some Enchanted Evening”

Saturday, Nov 8

Yellow Brick Road
Tribute to Elton John
Friday, Oct 3 - $39/$42

So Good - The Neil Diamond 
Experience starring Robert Neary

Saturday, Oct 25 - $39/$45

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Fall Concert

Sunday, Nov 2 - $17/$12

Debbie Wojciechowski
Evidential Medium
Friday, Nov 21 - $35

Spring Garden Band
Sunday, Nov 30

$10 Adult   Free Under 18

Almost Queen
A Tribute to Queen

Saturday, Oct 18 - $49/$55

Carroll County Dance Center
Presents: The Nutcracker

Saturday, Dec 13

Rhonda Vincent & The Rage
Friday, Nov 14 - $42/$45 

Wizards of Winter
Sunday, Dec 14 - $39/$42

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Winter Concert

Saturday, Dec 20 - $17/$12

Christmas in the Air
Sunday, Dec 21 - $49/$54

Greater Dover Dance Academy
Presents: Falling for Dance

Sunday, Nov 23
$25 Adult    $18 12 & Under

Additional $5 Ticketing Fee Applies

2025 Fall Preview
Purchase Tickets online at TheEich.org OR Contact the Box Office 717-637-7086, Monday – Friday 10am to 2pm

195 Stock Street
Hanover, PA 17331


